
Week 1 4/21/2021 Thurs. 30v32 31v36 33v35 34v39 37v38 40v42

Week 2 4/28/2021 Thurs. 30v40 31v41 32v42 33v43 34v44 35v45

5/5/2021 Thurs.

Week 4 5/12/2021 Thurs. 30v35 31v37 32v39 33v38 34v36 40v45

5/19/2021 Thurs.

Week 3 5/26/2021 Thurs. 30v33 31v34 32v38 37v39 35v36 40v43

Week 6 6/2/2021 Thurs. 30v38 31v33 32v34 35v39 36v37 40v48

Week 7 6/9/2021 Thurs. 30v39 31v35 32v37 33v34 36v38 40v49

Week 5 6/16/2021 Thurs. 30v36 31v32 33v39 34v37 35v38 40v46

Week 8 6/23/2021 Thurs. 30v31 34v35 32v36 38v39 33v37 40v41

Week 9 6/30/2021 Thurs. 30v41 31v40 32v43 33v42 34v45 35v44

Week 10 7/7/2021 Thurs. 30v34 32v33 31v38 35v37 36v39 40v44

Week 11 7/14/2021 Thurs. 31v39 33v36 30v37 32v35 34v38 41v49

Week 12 7/21/2021 Thurs. 30v32 31v36 33v35 34v39 37v38 40v42

Week 13 7/28/2021 Thurs. 30v33 31v34 32v38 37v39 35v36 40v43

Week 14 8/4/2021 Thurs. 30v35 31v37 32v39 33v38 34v36 40v45

8/12/2021 Thur. 1st round - Playoffs/Consolation 

8/19/2021 Thur Championships - Playoffs/Consolation

RAINED OUT

End of 1st Half

RAINED OUT


